Pm-Takaa-ajo 27.1.2013 Juva

X

MIEHET 8 V 1 KM

Sija

Nun Nimi
5 Arto Hotokka

4 Ville Huuskonen
3 Aapo Turtiainen
2 Ville Teittinen
1 Valtteri Kautto

O, WN PP

NAISET 8V 1 KM

Sija

Nun Nimi
11 Pinja Ylaharju
9 Ella Hamalainen

1
2
3 10 Marianne Holappa
4

8 Oosa Kantanen

MIEHET 10V 2 KM

Sija

Nur Nimi
1 13 Arttu Turtiainen
2 14 Aapo Hotokka

3 12 Valtteri Huuskonen

NAISET 10 V 2 KM

Sija

Nun Nimi

20 Maija Tiainen

19 Vilma Pylkkanen
18 Helmiina Lantta
17 Lotta Teittinen
16 Erin Kainulainen
15 Viivi-Liinu Kautto

O, WN PR

MIEHET 12V 3 KM

Sija

Nun Nimi
30 Jussi Hyytiginen

28 Elias Lyytinen
27 Akseli livonen
26 Eemeli Tavi

24 Juuso Kosonen
25 Anton Kyrdnlahti
23 Joona Ylaharju
21 Vili Hamalainen

O©CoO~NOOOTA, WNPE

NAISET 12 V 3 KM

Sija

Nun Nimi
1 33 Ella Kainulainen
2 31 Eerika Kasanen
3 32 Marja Vaisanen

6 Ville Kolehmainen

29 Eetu Kolehmainen

Seura
Enonkosken Urh
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Savonlinnan HS
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Joroisten Urheilijat
Joroisten Urheilijat

Seura

Puumalan Hiihtajat
Keriméen Urheilijat
Ristiinan Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat

Seura

Keriméen Urheilijat
Enonkosken Urh
Savonlinnan HS

Seura

Keriméen Urheilijat
Sulkavan Urh-41
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Joroisten Urheilijat
Keriméen Urheilijat
Joroisten Urheilijat

Seura

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Sulkavan Urh-41
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kerim&en Urheilijat
Keriméen Urheilijat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Puumalan Hiihtajat
Kerim&en Urheilijat

Seura

Kerim&en Urheilijat
Puumalan Hiihtajat
Juvan Urheilijat

Lisenssi
79312
84203
140373

53991
140114
145244

Lisenssi
73527
138074
218875
217265

Lisenssi
53990
79310

488494

Lisenssi
584217
56332
517682
74793
456620
144344

Lisenssi
975324
506907

65733
212988
595251

82012

57154

73536

54002

Lisenssi
672175
147356
110700

Tulos
12:38,9
12:40,3
13:00,7
13:42,4
15:12,2
18:40,2

Tulos
12:50,6
14:26,3
14:31,5
18:50,3

Tulos
14:26,1
14:39,5
15:31,9

Tulos
14:00,5
16:04,2
16:34,3
17:12,3
17:15,3
21:09,3

Tulos
21:19,3
21:58,2
22:16,4
22:48,8
23:52,7
24:26,9
24:45,7
26:51,8
30:18,9

Tulos
23:43,4
25:54,1
26:09,8

Ero

Ero

Ero

Ero

Ero

Ero

0:01,4
0:21,8
1:03,5
2:33,3
6:01,3

1:35,7
1:40,9
5:59,7

0:13,4
1:05,8

2:03,7
2:33,8
3:11,8
3:14,8
7:08,8

0:38,9
0:57,1
1:29,5
2:33,4
3:07,6
3:26,4
5:32,5
8:59,6

2:10,7
2:26,4



NAISET 14 V 3 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 39 Tiia Kauppinen
2 38 Katariina Neuvonen
3 37 lisa Varis
4 36 Anniina Neuvonen

MIEHET 14 V 5 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 41 Hannes Hyytidinen
2 40 Samuel Haakana

NAISET 16 V5 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 42 Susanna Lintunen

NAISET 18 V 5 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi

1 44 Vilma Jylha

2 43 Anni Kaipainen

NAISET 20V 5 KM
Sija  Nun Nimi
1 47 Taru Laitinen

NAISET YL V5 KM
Sija  Nun Nimi

1 50 Eeva Joronen

2 49 Taija Pajunen

NAISET 35V 5 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 51 Jaana Valtonen

NAISET 45V 5 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 52 Tiina Tilaeus

MIEHET 45V 5 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 55 Heikki Hamalainen
2 54 Ari Pakomaa

MIEHET 50 V 5 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi

1 58 Arto Tilaeus

2 57 Esko Hanninen

MIEHET 55V 5 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 61 Jouko Laitinen

Seura

Juvan Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Joroisten Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Seura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kangashiemen Kalske

Seura
Sulkavan Tarmo

Seura
Juvan Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat

Seura
Juvan Urheilijat

Seura
Savonlinnan HS
Kangashiemen Kalske

Seura
Juvan Urheilijat

Seura
Rantasalmen Urh

Seura
Juvan Urheilijat
Rantasalmen Urh

Seura
Rantasalmen Urh
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Seura
Pieksamaen Veikot

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

128647 20:09,4

960068 21:30,4 1:21,0

811912 21:55,4 1:46,0

960042 22:08,8 1:59,4

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

975024 33:37,5

222476 37:53,1 4:15,6

Lisenssi Tulos Ero
21882 35:11,5

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

454516 32:02,1

480328 33:31,6 1:29,5

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

122576 35:42,4

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

221999 32:02,7

126105 32:22,9 0:20,2

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

587331 34:05,1

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

138327 41:35,7

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

432606 28:46,7

528507 30:58,9 2:12.2

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

578942 30:05,5

434390 31:06,5 1:01,0

Lisenssi Tulos Ero

499584 29:30,2



2 59 Reijo Eskelinen
3 60 Seppo Hurri

MIEHET 60V 5 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 65 Seppo Véisanen
2 64 Paavo Pajunen
3 63 Reijo Minkkinen

MIEHET 70 V 5 KM
Sija  Nun Nimi
1 66 Esko Kosonen

MIEHET 16 V 8 KM
Sija  Nun Nimi
1 71 Juho Neuvonen
2 70 Jari Turtiainen
3 68 Erno Kantanen

MIEHET YL V 15 KM
Sija  Nun Nimi
1 72 Ville Kantola

MIEHET 20V 10 KM
Sija  Nun Nimi

1 76 Vili Hamalainen

2 73 Matias Ahola

3 74 Samu Miettinen

4 75 Jaakko Roponen

MIEHET 18 V 10 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 79 Jeremias Lipsanen

MIEHET 35V 10 KM
Sija  Nur Nimi
1 81 Pekka Huuskonen

Pieksamaen Veikot

Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Seura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Pieksamaen Veikot

Seura
Savonlinnan HS

Seura

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
Juvan Urheilijat

Seura
Savonlinnan HS

Seura

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Juvan Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat

Seura
Mikkelin Hiintajat

Seura
Savonlinnan HS

418710  31:02,5 1:32,3
438590  31:03,2 1:33,0

Lisenssi Tulos Ero
967183  30:30,3

530922  31:41,2 1:10,9
215481  33:.07,4 2:37,1

Lisenssi Tulos Ero
473034 37:55,4

Lisenssi Tulos Ero
134124  47:13,1

363827  48:25,6 1:12,5
437502 50:08,0 2:54,9

Lisenssi Tulos Ero
911479 31:24,5

Lisenssi Tulos Ero
648638 55:25,3

180979 56:09,1 0:43,8
724140 57:59,9 2:34,6
550216 58:31,9 3:06,6

Lisenssi Tulos Ero
489086 59:49,8

Lisenssi Tulos Ero
440957 55:26,9



